
05 November 2022 - 12:08

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: PIERATA FIRST YEARLINGS IN 2023 QTIS Two-Year-Old
Handicap - 1110m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:05.77
(0:08.60)

0:57.17
(0:11.08)

0:46.09
(0:11.51)

0:34.58
(0:12.11)

0:22.47
(0:11.02)

0:11.45
(0:11.45)

0:34.58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m  Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 FREEMAN 4 66.6 0:08.60 1:05.77 [1] 0:57.17 [1] 0:45.73 [2] 0:34.18 [3] 0:22.42 [2] 0:11.45 [2] 1:05.77 0:34.18

Samantha Collett 400m Overall (0:08.60) (0:11.44) (0:11.55) (0:11.76) (0:10.97) (0:11.45)

2 2 BOOMSTER 1 67.3 0:08.77 1:05.84 [2] 0:57.07 [2] 0:45.71 [3] 0:34.29 [2] 0:22.28 [3] 0:11.29 [3] 0.36L 0:34.29 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m Overall (0:08.77) (0:11.36) (0:11.42) (0:12.01) (0:10.99) (0:11.29)

3 1 MISHANI RAIDER 5 67.7 0:08.80 1:05.89 [3] 0:57.09 [3] 0:46.21 [1] 0:34.70 [1] 0:22.59 [1] 0:11.55 [1] 0.67L 0:34.70 +3

Jasmine Cornish 1000m Overall (0:08.80) (0:10.88) (0:11.51) (0:12.11) (0:11.04) (0:11.55)

4 3 CHRYSAOR 3 67.8 0:09.09 1:06.07 [4] 0:56.98 [5] 0:45.67 [5] 0:34.20 [5] 0:22.28 [6] 0:11.32 [4] 1.71L 0:34.20 -1

James Orman 400m Overall (0:09.09) (0:11.31) (0:11.47) (0:11.92) (0:10.96) (0:11.32)

5 5 GYPSY POWER 2 67.1 0:08.96 1:06.48 [5] 0:57.52 [4] 0:46.25 [4] 0:34.69 [4] 0:22.78 [4] 0:11.63 [5] 4.17L 0:34.69 +5

Taylor Marshall 400m Overall (0:08.96) (0:11.27) (0:11.56) (0:11.91) (0:11.15) (0:11.63)

6 4 GIVE HIM WINGS 7 66.1 0:09.24 1:06.55 [6] 0:57.31 [6] 0:46.04 [6] 0:34.56 [6] 0:22.74 [5] 0:11.53 [6] 4.57L 0:34.56 +5

Jim Byrne 400m Overall (0:09.24) (0:11.27) (0:11.48) (0:11.82) (0:11.21) (0:11.53)

Scratched: Sharp Dazzler (#6), Greatestofease (#8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  18:04 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 12:43

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: RACECOURSE VILLAGE Colts, Geldings & Entires
BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.29
(0:13.44)

0:55.85
(0:10.94)

0:44.91
(0:11.28)

0:33.63
(0:11.15)

0:22.48
(0:10.93)

0:11.55
(0:11.55)

0:33.63

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m  Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 ENABLER 7 68.7 0:10.93 1:09.29 [1] 0:55.85 [1] 0:44.91 [1] 0:33.63 [1] 0:22.48 [1] 0:11.55 [1] 1:09.29 0:33.63

Larry Cassidy Overall 400m (0:13.44) (0:10.94) (0:11.28) (0:11.15) (0:10.93) (0:11.55)

2 3 HATCHET 3 67.9 0:10.75 1:09.56 [2] 0:55.96 [2] 0:44.79 [2] 0:33.35 [2] 0:22.29 [2] 0:11.54 [2] 1.62L 0:33.35 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:13.60) (0:11.17) (0:11.44) (0:11.06) (0:10.75) (0:11.54)

3 2 CARRIBEAN KING 5 67.7 0:10.74 1:09.93 [3] 0:56.11 [3] 0:44.79 [3] 0:33.42 [4] 0:22.26 [3] 0:11.52 [3] 3.8L 0:33.42 +0

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.82) (0:11.32) (0:11.37) (0:11.16) (0:10.74) (0:11.52)

4 1 VAST KAMA 1 66.7 0:10.88 1:09.99 [4] 0:56.07 [4] 0:44.93 [4] 0:33.71 [3] 0:22.54 [4] 0:11.66 [4] 4.13L 0:33.71 -3

Isabella Rabjones 400m 400m (0:13.92) (0:11.14) (0:11.22) (0:11.17) (0:10.88) (0:11.66)

5 5 DYNAMIC DUO 2 67.1 0:10.92 1:10.16 [5] 0:56.13 [6] 0:44.80 [6] 0:33.52 [5] 0:22.40 [8] 0:11.48 [7] 5.14L 0:33.52 +1

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:14.03) (0:11.33) (0:11.28) (0:11.12) (0:10.92) (0:11.48)

6 7 SHADOW OF TIME 4 66.9 0:10.90 1:10.18 [6] 0:56.25 [5] 0:44.95 [5] 0:33.56 [6] 0:22.51 [6] 0:11.61 [6] 5.28L 0:33.56 +1

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.93) (0:11.30) (0:11.39) (0:11.05) (0:10.90) (0:11.61)

7 4 SPENDING MY TIME 8 67.7 0:10.86 1:10.19 [7] 0:55.93 [7] 0:44.69 [7] 0:33.46 [7] 0:22.48 [5] 0:11.62 [5] 5.32L 0:33.46 -2

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.26) (0:11.24) (0:11.23) (0:10.98) (0:10.86) (0:11.62)

8 6 POETIC CHOICE 9 67.2 0:10.84 1:10.64 [8] 0:56.27 [8] 0:44.93 [8] 0:33.75 [8] 0:22.91 [7] 0:11.84 [8] 7.94L 0:33.75 +3

Adin Thompson 600m 600m (0:14.37) (0:11.34) (0:11.18) (0:10.84) (0:11.07) (0:11.84)

Scratched: Brocky (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  18:04 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 13:21

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: SKY RACING Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.35
(0:13.40)

0:55.95
(0:11.00)

0:44.95
(0:11.22)

0:33.73
(0:11.19)

0:22.54
(0:11.08)

0:11.46
(0:11.46)

0:33.73

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m  Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 AMITY GAL 8 67.2 0:10.85 1:09.35 [1] 0:55.84 [2] 0:44.70 [2] 0:33.35 [2] 0:22.24 [2] 0:11.39 [2] 1:09.35 0:33.35

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:13.51) (0:11.14) (0:11.35) (0:11.11) (0:10.85) (0:11.39)

2 2 COSSIE 5 66.4 0:11.00 1:09.69 [2] 0:56.29 [1] 0:45.29 [1] 0:34.07 [1] 0:22.88 [1] 0:11.80 [1] 2.01L 0:34.07 +0

Wendy Peel 800m 1000m (0:13.40) (0:11.00) (0:11.22) (0:11.19) (0:11.08) (0:11.80)

3 8 DARING BELLE 9 68.5 0:10.65 1:09.76 [3] 0:55.57 [7] 0:44.35 [7] 0:33.02 [8] 0:21.79 [8] 0:11.14 [7] 2.45L 0:33.02 +7

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.19) (0:11.22) (0:11.33) (0:11.23) (0:10.65) (0:11.14)

4 1 SPINNING SPIRIT 4 67.8 0:10.88 1:09.79 [4] 0:56.08 [3] 0:44.82 [4] 0:33.71 [3] 0:22.41 [4] 0:11.53 [3] 2.57L 0:33.71 +4

Jasmine Cornish 400m 400m (0:13.71) (0:11.26) (0:11.11) (0:11.30) (0:10.88) (0:11.53)

5 3 BULLOO 2 67.9 0:10.89 1:09.97 [5] 0:55.96 [6] 0:44.82 [6] 0:33.50 [6] 0:22.36 [5] 0:11.47 [5] 3.65L 0:33.50 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.01) (0:11.14) (0:11.32) (0:11.14) (0:10.89) (0:11.47)

6 5 TRANQUIL BAY 7 67.9 0:10.81 1:09.99 [6] 0:56.05 [5] 0:44.84 [5] 0:33.55 [5] 0:22.30 [6] 0:11.49 [6] 3.8L 0:33.55 +4

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.94) (0:11.21) (0:11.29) (0:11.25) (0:10.81) (0:11.49)

7 10 GINGER ROCK 6 68.1 0:10.81 1:10.24 [7] 0:55.78 [9] 0:44.56 [9] 0:33.39 [9] 0:22.20 [9] 0:11.39 [9] 5.22L 0:33.39 -1

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:14.46) (0:11.22) (0:11.17) (0:11.19) (0:10.81) (0:11.39)

8 7 MORETON BAY 1 67.6 0:10.98 1:10.35 [8] 0:56.60 [4] 0:45.62 [3] 0:34.23 [4] 0:23.00 [3] 0:11.86 [4] 5.92L 0:34.23 +6

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.75) (0:10.98) (0:11.39) (0:11.23) (0:11.14) (0:11.86)

9 9 SHANJOMI 3 68.7 0:10.85 1:10.48 [9] 0:56.18 [8] 0:44.97 [8] 0:33.77 [7] 0:22.59 [7] 0:11.74 [8] 6.68L 0:33.77 -3

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:14.30) (0:11.21) (0:11.20) (0:11.18) (0:10.85) (0:11.74)

Scratched: Boho Beauty (#6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  18:04 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 14:00

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: ROAD TO MAGIC MILLIONS ON SALE NOW QTIS Three-Year-
Old Handicap - 1350m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.47
(0:10.96)

1:08.51
(0:11.12)

0:57.39
(0:11.36)

0:46.03
(0:11.84)

0:34.19
(0:11.62)

0:22.57
(0:11.03)

0:34.19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m  Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ENTERPRISE ATTACK 4 68.6 0:10.92 1:19.47 [1] 1:08.33 [3] 0:57.10 [3] 0:45.59 [4] 0:33.84 [4] 0:22.31 [4] 0:33.84

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.14) (0:11.23) (0:11.51) (0:11.75) (0:11.53) (0:10.92)

2 5 VEANDECHANCE 3 69.0 0:10.92 1:19.50 [2] 1:08.16 [6] 0:56.82 [6] 0:45.52 [5] 0:33.82 [5] 0:22.22 [6] 0:33.82 -5

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.34) (0:11.34) (0:11.30) (0:11.70) (0:11.60) (0:10.92)

3 6 CLAIRVUE MOLLY 5 70.4 0:10.70 1:19.54 [3] 1:08.34 [4] 0:56.89 [5] 0:45.47 [6] 0:33.70 [6] 0:22.31 [3] 0:33.70 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.20) (0:11.45) (0:11.42) (0:11.77) (0:11.39) (0:10.70)

4 2 LARRIKIN ROGUE 8 67.6 0:10.96 1:19.54 [4] 1:08.58 [1] 0:57.43 [1] 0:45.98 [2] 0:34.08 [2] 0:22.41 [2] 0:34.08 +6

Stephanie Thornton 400m Overall (0:10.96) (0:11.15) (0:11.45) (0:11.90) (0:11.67) (0:11.03)

5 8 GURU CLASS 6 65.9 0:10.98 1:19.88 [5] 1:08.90 [2] 0:57.80 [2] 0:46.44 [1] 0:34.60 [1] 0:22.98 [1] 0:34.60 -4

Jasmine Cornish 1200m Overall (0:10.98) (0:11.10) (0:11.36) (0:11.84) (0:11.62) (0:11.28)

6 1 SAILOR'S SECRET 1 66.4 0:11.10 1:19.91 [6] 1:08.71 [5] 0:57.53 [4] 0:46.11 [3] 0:34.36 [3] 0:22.72 [5] 0:34.36 -6

James Orman Overall 400m (0:11.20) (0:11.18) (0:11.42) (0:11.75) (0:11.64) (0:11.10)

Scratched: Pocket Full (#4), Writrose (#9), Four Mile Lane (#7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  18:04 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 14:00

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: ROAD TO MAGIC MILLIONS ON SALE NOW QTIS Three-Year-
Old Handicap - 1350m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.54
(0:11.54)

0:34.19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m  Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ENTERPRISE ATTACK 4 68.6 0:10.92 0:11.39 [2] 1:19.47 0:33.84

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.39)

2 5 VEANDECHANCE 3 69.0 0:10.92 0:11.30 [5] 0.16L 0:33.82 -5

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.30)

3 6 CLAIRVUE MOLLY 5 70.4 0:10.70 0:11.61 [1] 0.38L 0:33.70 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.61)

4 2 LARRIKIN ROGUE 8 67.6 0:10.96 0:11.38 [3] 0.42L 0:34.08 +6

Stephanie Thornton 400m Overall (0:11.38)

5 8 GURU CLASS 6 65.9 0:10.98 0:11.70 [4] 2.37L 0:34.60 -4

Jasmine Cornish 1200m Overall (0:11.70)

6 1 SAILOR'S SECRET 1 66.4 0:11.10 0:11.62 [6] 2.58L 0:34.36 -6

James Orman Overall 400m (0:11.62)

Scratched: Pocket Full (#4), Writrose (#9), Four Mile Lane (#7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  18:04 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 14:40

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: MOUNT FRANKLIN BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 2200m

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:14.25
(0:14.01)

2:00.24
(0:10.75)

1:49.49
(0:11.35)

1:38.14
(0:11.92)

1:26.22
(0:12.53)

1:13.69
(0:12.56)

1:01.13
(0:12.91)

0:35.81

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m  Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 RED WAVE 4 67.3 0:10.83 2:14.25 [1] 1:59.91 [5] 1:49.08 [4] 1:37.62 [3] 1:25.70 [3] 1:13.34 [3] 1:00.76 [3] 0:35.56

Ben Thompson 2000m 2000m (0:14.34) (0:10.83) (0:11.46) (0:11.92) (0:12.36) (0:12.58) (0:12.78)

2 8 HILLCREST AVENUE 9 66.3 0:11.08 2:14.31 [2] 1:59.55 [10] 1:48.47 [9] 1:36.83 [9] 1:24.75 [9] 1:12.43 [10] 1:00.00 [9] 0:35.26 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 2000m 2000m (0:14.76) (0:11.08) (0:11.64) (0:12.08) (0:12.32) (0:12.43) (0:12.86)

3 7 FLENSBURG 7 66.5 0:10.94 2:14.36 [3] 1:59.89 [8] 1:48.95 [6] 1:37.34 [6] 1:25.33 [6] 1:13.10 [6] 1:00.63 [5] 0:35.40 +8

Georgina Cartwright 2000m 2000m (0:14.47) (0:10.94) (0:11.61) (0:12.01) (0:12.23) (0:12.47) (0:12.92)

4 6 COUP DE TONNERRE 6 67.8 0:10.89 2:14.54 [4] 2:00.38 [4] 1:49.49 [3] 1:37.78 [4] 1:25.72 [4] 1:13.46 [4] 1:01.03 [4] 0:35.80 +7

Ryan Maloney 2000m 2000m (0:14.16) (0:10.89) (0:11.71) (0:12.06) (0:12.26) (0:12.43) (0:12.89)

5 1 TRADUCE 11 64.7 0:11.23 2:14.55 [5] 1:59.82 [9] 1:48.59 [10] 1:36.95 [10] 1:24.81 [10] 1:12.73 [9] 1:00.17 [10] 0:35.67 +12

Jasmine Cornish 2000m 2000m (0:14.73) (0:11.23) (0:11.64) (0:12.14) (0:12.08) (0:12.56) (0:12.38)

6 5 SAVVY OAK 2 65.7 0:11.08 2:14.94 [6] 2:00.53 [6] 1:49.45 [7] 1:37.76 [7] 1:25.64 [7] 1:13.41 [7] 1:00.89 [7] 0:35.64 +1

Jaden Lloyd 1800m 2000m (0:14.41) (0:11.08) (0:11.69) (0:12.12) (0:12.23) (0:12.52) (0:12.97)

7 2 APPLICATIONS 1 68.5 0:10.75 2:15.19 [7] 2:01.18 [1] 1:50.43 [1] 1:39.08 [1] 1:27.16 [1] 1:14.63 [1] 1:02.07 [1] 0:36.75 -3

Boris Thornton 2000m 2000m (0:14.01) (0:10.75) (0:11.35) (0:11.92) (0:12.53) (0:12.56) (0:12.91)

8 11 ADALISSA 10 66.3 0:11.08 2:15.25 [8] 2:00.85 [7] 1:49.77 [8] 1:37.85 [8] 1:25.92 [8] 1:13.59 [8] 1:01.17 [8] 0:35.95 +10

Mark Du Plessis 2000m 2000m (0:14.40) (0:11.08) (0:11.92) (0:11.93) (0:12.33) (0:12.42) (0:12.86)

9 4 STUBAI 3 68.2 0:10.83 2:16.64 [9] 2:02.54 [2] 1:51.71 [2] 1:40.23 [2] 1:28.35 [2] 1:15.98 [2] 1:03.41 [2] 0:38.03 +6

James Orman Overall 2000m (0:14.10) (0:10.83) (0:11.48) (0:11.88) (0:12.37) (0:12.57) (0:12.88)

10 10 SHERRIFF CODY 5 67.4 0:11.02 2:16.79 [10] 2:02.64 [3] 1:51.62 [5] 1:39.91 [5] 1:27.84 [5] 1:15.58 [5] 1:03.01 [6] 0:37.85 +0

Michael Cahill Overall 2000m (0:14.15) (0:11.02) (0:11.71) (0:12.07) (0:12.26) (0:12.57) (0:12.91)

Scratched: Luvyouanytime (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  18:04 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:14.25
(0:14.01)

2:00.24
(0:10.75)

1:49.49
(0:11.35)

1:38.14
(0:11.92)

1:26.22
(0:12.53)

1:13.69
(0:12.56)

1:01.13
(0:12.91)

0:35.81

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m  Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  18:04 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 14:40

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: MOUNT FRANKLIN BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 2200m

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:48.22
(0:12.41)

0:35.81
(0:12.00)

0:23.81
(0:11.61)

0:12.20
(0:12.20)

0:35.81

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m  Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 RED WAVE 4 67.3 0:10.83 0:47.98 [3] 0:35.56 [3] 0:23.81 [1] 0:12.20 [1] 2:14.25 0:35.56

Ben Thompson 2000m 2000m (0:12.42) (0:11.75) (0:11.61) (0:12.20)

2 8 HILLCREST AVENUE 9 66.3 0:11.08 0:47.14 [10] 0:35.26 [8] 0:23.68 [5] 0:12.18 [3] 0.36L 0:35.26 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 2000m 2000m (0:11.88) (0:11.58) (0:11.50) (0:12.18)

3 7 FLENSBURG 7 66.5 0:10.94 0:47.71 [5] 0:35.40 [7] 0:23.65 [4] 0:12.11 [5] 0.64L 0:35.40 +8

Georgina Cartwright 2000m 2000m (0:12.31) (0:11.75) (0:11.54) (0:12.11)

4 6 COUP DE TONNERRE 6 67.8 0:10.89 0:48.14 [4] 0:35.80 [4] 0:24.00 [3] 0:12.30 [4] 1.73L 0:35.80 +7

Ryan Maloney 2000m 2000m (0:12.34) (0:11.80) (0:11.70) (0:12.30)

5 1 TRADUCE 11 64.7 0:11.23 0:47.79 [7] 0:35.67 [5] 0:23.81 [6] 0:12.28 [6] 1.76L 0:35.67 +12

Jasmine Cornish 2000m 2000m (0:12.12) (0:11.86) (0:11.53) (0:12.28)

6 5 SAVVY OAK 2 65.7 0:11.08 0:47.92 [8] 0:35.64 [9] 0:23.96 [9] 0:12.38 [7] 4.04L 0:35.64 +1

Jaden Lloyd 1800m 2000m (0:12.28) (0:11.68) (0:11.58) (0:12.38)

7 2 APPLICATIONS 1 68.5 0:10.75 0:49.16 [1] 0:36.75 [1] 0:24.73 [2] 0:12.94 [2] 5.54L 0:36.75 -3

Boris Thornton 2000m 2000m (0:12.41) (0:12.02) (0:11.79) (0:12.94)

8 11 ADALISSA 10 66.3 0:11.08 0:48.31 [9] 0:35.95 [10] 0:24.12 [10] 0:12.39 [8] 5.9L 0:35.95 +10

Mark Du Plessis 2000m 2000m (0:12.36) (0:11.83) (0:11.73) (0:12.39)

9 4 STUBAI 3 68.2 0:10.83 0:50.53 [2] 0:38.03 [2] 0:25.82 [8] 0:13.52 [10] 14.07L 0:38.03 +6

James Orman Overall 2000m (0:12.50) (0:12.21) (0:12.30) (0:13.52)

10 10 SHERRIFF CODY 5 67.4 0:11.02 0:50.10 [6] 0:37.85 [6] 0:25.96 [7] 0:13.64 [9] 14.92L 0:37.85 +0

Michael Cahill Overall 2000m (0:12.25) (0:11.89) (0:12.32) (0:13.64)

Scratched: Luvyouanytime (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  18:04 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:48.22
(0:12.41)

0:35.81
(0:12.00)

0:23.81
(0:11.61)

0:12.20
(0:12.20)

0:35.81

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m  Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  18:04 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 15:20

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Class 3 Plate - 1640m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.70
(0:15.86)

1:22.84
(0:11.11)

1:11.73
(0:12.04)

0:59.69
(0:12.61)

0:47.08
(0:12.35)

0:34.73
(0:11.73)

0:23.00
(0:11.27)

0:34.73

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m  Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 WITHOUT REVENGE 7 65.6 0:11.18 1:38.70 [1] 1:22.53 [3] 1:11.35 [3] 0:59.40 [3] 0:46.88 [3] 0:34.50 [3] 0:22.92 [3] 0:34.50

Ryan Maloney Overall 1400m (0:16.17) (0:11.18) (0:11.95) (0:12.52) (0:12.38) (0:11.58) (0:11.19)

2 6 WHODAT 6 66.1 0:11.08 1:38.98 [2] 1:22.49 [4] 1:11.23 [4] 0:59.43 [5] 0:46.87 [5] 0:34.54 [5] 0:22.96 [5] 0:34.54 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:16.49) (0:11.26) (0:11.80) (0:12.56) (0:12.33) (0:11.58) (0:11.08)

3 9 RATIONS 1 65.2 0:11.20 1:39.02 [3] 1:22.47 [5] 1:11.27 [5] 0:59.54 [4] 0:47.09 [4] 0:34.71 [4] 0:23.04 [4] 0:34.71 -3

Jim Byrne 400m 1400m (0:16.55) (0:11.20) (0:11.73) (0:12.45) (0:12.38) (0:11.67) (0:11.22)

4 3 MOKTAFFY 4 68.9 0:10.87 1:39.12 [4] 1:22.07 [7] 1:11.03 [6] 0:59.21 [7] 0:46.60 [7] 0:34.29 [7] 0:22.68 [7] 0:34.29 +1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:17.05) (0:11.04) (0:11.82) (0:12.61) (0:12.31) (0:11.61) (0:10.87)

5 7 DAINTREE DIVA 3 65.1 0:11.25 1:39.36 [5] 1:22.41 [6] 1:11.16 [7] 0:59.56 [6] 0:47.09 [6] 0:34.79 [6] 0:23.16 [6] 0:34.79 -5

Jaden Lloyd 400m 1400m (0:16.95) (0:11.25) (0:11.60) (0:12.47) (0:12.30) (0:11.63) (0:11.26)

6 8 LARAINA 5 66.7 0:11.12 1:39.49 [6] 1:23.50 [2] 1:12.38 [2] 1:00.39 [2] 0:47.87 [2] 0:35.52 [2] 0:23.79 [2] 0:35.52 -2

Wendy Peel Overall 1400m (0:15.99) (0:11.12) (0:11.99) (0:12.52) (0:12.35) (0:11.73) (0:11.40)

7 12 MAGIC MIKEY 12 66.3 0:11.26 1:39.80 [7] 1:22.56 [9] 1:11.26 [9] 0:59.85 [9] 0:47.24 [8] 0:34.96 [8] 0:23.35 [8] 0:34.96 -2

Tegan Harrison Overall 400m (0:17.24) (0:11.30) (0:11.41) (0:12.61) (0:12.28) (0:11.61) (0:11.26)

8 2 JIMMY NEUTRON 10 68.3 0:11.11 1:40.09 [8] 1:24.23 [1] 1:13.12 [1] 1:01.08 [1] 0:48.45 [1] 0:36.09 [1] 0:24.34 [1] 0:36.09 -4

Rikki Jamieson Overall 1400m (0:15.86) (0:11.11) (0:12.04) (0:12.63) (0:12.36) (0:11.75) (0:11.65)

9 5 TAKUNAI 11 64.5 0:11.31 1:40.27 [9] 1:23.20 [8] 1:11.89 [8] 1:00.33 [8] 0:47.70 [9] 0:35.32 [9] 0:23.68 [9] 0:35.32 +3

Michael Cahill Overall 1400m (0:17.07) (0:11.31) (0:11.56) (0:12.63) (0:12.38) (0:11.64) (0:11.52)

Scratched: Byron Eyes (#13), Very Intoxicating (#10), Style Seeker (#4), Edification (#11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  18:04 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 15:20

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Class 3 Plate - 1640m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.73
(0:11.73)

0:34.73

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m  Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 WITHOUT REVENGE 7 65.6 0:11.18 0:11.73 [1] 1:38.70 0:34.50

Ryan Maloney Overall 1400m (0:11.73)

2 6 WHODAT 6 66.1 0:11.08 0:11.88 [2] 1.64L 0:34.54 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.88)

3 9 RATIONS 1 65.2 0:11.20 0:11.82 [4] 1.89L 0:34.71 -3

Jim Byrne 400m 1400m (0:11.82)

4 3 MOKTAFFY 4 68.9 0:10.87 0:11.81 [5] 2.46L 0:34.29 +1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.81)

5 7 DAINTREE DIVA 3 65.1 0:11.25 0:11.90 [7] 3.88L 0:34.79 -5

Jaden Lloyd 400m 1400m (0:11.90)

6 8 LARAINA 5 66.7 0:11.12 0:12.39 [3] 4.64L 0:35.52 -2

Wendy Peel Overall 1400m (0:12.39)

7 12 MAGIC MIKEY 12 66.3 0:11.26 0:12.09 [8] 6.48L 0:34.96 -2

Tegan Harrison Overall 400m (0:12.09)

8 2 JIMMY NEUTRON 10 68.3 0:11.11 0:12.69 [6] 8.18L 0:36.09 -4

Rikki Jamieson Overall 1400m (0:12.69)

9 5 TAKUNAI 11 64.5 0:11.31 0:12.16 [9] 9.24L 0:35.32 +3

Michael Cahill Overall 1400m (0:12.16)

Scratched: Byron Eyes (#13), Very Intoxicating (#10), Style Seeker (#4), Edification (#11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  18:04 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 15:58

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX Class 6 Plate - 1350m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.65
(0:11.02)

1:08.63
(0:11.31)

0:57.32
(0:11.66)

0:45.66
(0:11.82)

0:33.84
(0:11.74)

0:22.10
(0:10.94)

0:33.84

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m  Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 RUBAMOS 1 68.2 0:10.84 1:19.65 [1] 1:08.31 [4] 0:56.71 [4] 0:45.00 [4] 0:33.30 [4] 0:21.84 [3] 0:33.30

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.34) (0:11.60) (0:11.71) (0:11.70) (0:11.46) (0:10.84)

2 9 UCALLEDIT 4 68.3 0:10.69 1:19.74 [2] 1:08.37 [5] 0:56.77 [5] 0:45.00 [5] 0:33.31 [5] 0:21.86 [5] 0:33.31 +5

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.37) (0:11.60) (0:11.77) (0:11.69) (0:11.45) (0:10.69)

3 6 RATHLIN 6 69.7 0:10.74 1:19.77 [3] 1:08.55 [3] 0:57.01 [3] 0:45.19 [3] 0:33.43 [3] 0:21.91 [4] 0:33.43 +3

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.22) (0:11.54) (0:11.82) (0:11.76) (0:11.52) (0:10.74)

4 4 KINLOCH 10 69.1 0:10.68 1:19.86 [4] 1:07.98 [9] 0:56.45 [9] 0:44.70 [8] 0:33.16 [7] 0:21.85 [7] 0:33.16 +2

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.88) (0:11.53) (0:11.75) (0:11.54) (0:11.31) (0:10.68)

5 10 STREET DANCER 5 67.4 0:10.84 1:19.87 [5] 1:08.31 [6] 0:56.75 [6] 0:44.99 [6] 0:33.37 [6] 0:21.95 [6] 0:33.37 -1

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:11.56) (0:11.56) (0:11.76) (0:11.62) (0:11.42) (0:10.84)

6 1 RUN FOR GLORY 9 68.4 0:10.93 1:19.93 [6] 1:08.84 [2] 0:57.55 [2] 0:45.91 [2] 0:34.00 [2] 0:22.37 [2] 0:34.00 +6

Jasmine Cornish 400m 400m (0:11.09) (0:11.29) (0:11.64) (0:11.91) (0:11.63) (0:10.93)

7 3 GUNTANTES 7 68.6 0:10.73 1:20.17 [7] 1:08.47 [7] 0:56.98 [7] 0:45.11 [7] 0:33.42 [8] 0:22.00 [8] 0:33.42 +11

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.70) (0:11.49) (0:11.87) (0:11.69) (0:11.42) (0:10.73)

8 5 MAGIC IN ME 3 65.9 0:11.02 1:20.22 [8] 1:09.20 [1] 0:57.89 [1] 0:46.23 [1] 0:34.41 [1] 0:22.67 [1] 0:34.41 +0

Wendy Peel 400m Overall (0:11.02) (0:11.31) (0:11.66) (0:11.82) (0:11.74) (0:11.09)

9 8 TURN ON THE CHARM 11 69.8 0:10.62 1:20.43 [9] 1:08.70 [8] 0:57.09 [8] 0:45.18 [9] 0:33.58 [9] 0:22.24 [9] 0:33.58 +12

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.73) (0:11.61) (0:11.91) (0:11.60) (0:11.34) (0:10.62)

Scratched: Lasting Kiss (#11), See It Thru (#2)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  18:04 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 15:58

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX Class 6 Plate - 1350m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.16
(0:11.16)

0:33.84

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m  Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 RUBAMOS 1 68.2 0:10.84 0:11.00 [4] 1:19.65 0:33.30

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.00)

2 9 UCALLEDIT 4 68.3 0:10.69 0:11.17 [2] 0.55L 0:33.31 +5

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.17)

3 6 RATHLIN 6 69.7 0:10.74 0:11.17 [3] 0.72L 0:33.43 +3

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.17)

4 4 KINLOCH 10 69.1 0:10.68 0:11.17 [6] 1.23L 0:33.16 +2

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.17)

5 10 STREET DANCER 5 67.4 0:10.84 0:11.11 [8] 1.28L 0:33.37 -1

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:11.11)

6 1 RUN FOR GLORY 9 68.4 0:10.93 0:11.44 [1] 1.63L 0:34.00 +6

Jasmine Cornish 400m 400m (0:11.44)

7 3 GUNTANTES 7 68.6 0:10.73 0:11.27 [9] 3.09L 0:33.42 +11

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.27)

8 5 MAGIC IN ME 3 65.9 0:11.02 0:11.58 [5] 3.34L 0:34.41 +0

Wendy Peel 400m Overall (0:11.58)

9 8 TURN ON THE CHARM 11 69.8 0:10.62 0:11.62 [7] 4.58L 0:33.58 +12

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.62)

Scratched: Lasting Kiss (#11), See It Thru (#2)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  18:04 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 16:37

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: CHANNEL 7 BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1110m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.92
(0:08.38)

0:55.54
(0:10.81)

0:44.73
(0:11.13)

0:33.60
(0:11.27)

0:22.33
(0:10.90)

0:11.43
(0:11.43)

0:33.60

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m  Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 STARVIRGO 7 68.6 0:08.90 1:03.92 [1] 0:55.02 [7] 0:44.02 [7] 0:33.08 [6] 0:21.94 [7] 0:11.13 [7] 1:03.92 0:33.08

Jaden Lloyd 400m Overall (0:08.90) (0:11.00) (0:10.94) (0:11.14) (0:10.81) (0:11.13)

2 8 SHAMATON 6 69.0 0:08.69 1:03.99 [2] 0:55.30 [6] 0:44.17 [6] 0:33.10 [7] 0:22.12 [6] 0:11.38 [3] 0.45L 0:33.10 +3

Ben Thompson 400m Overall (0:08.69) (0:11.13) (0:11.07) (0:10.98) (0:10.74) (0:11.38)

3 9 LIZA WITH A ZEE 4 68.6 0:08.44 1:04.02 [3] 0:55.58 [2] 0:44.67 [2] 0:33.56 [2] 0:22.39 [2] 0:11.53 [1] 0.62L 0:33.56 +5

Stephanie Thornton 400m Overall (0:08.44) (0:10.91) (0:11.11) (0:11.17) (0:10.86) (0:11.53)

4 6 LA AMIGO 3 67.9 0:08.38 1:04.19 [4] 0:55.81 [1] 0:45.00 [1] 0:33.87 [1] 0:22.60 [1] 0:11.70 [1] 1.63L 0:33.87 +1

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:08.38) (0:10.81) (0:11.13) (0:11.27) (0:10.90) (0:11.70)

5 3 HIGH COST 8 69.3 0:08.65 1:04.31 [5] 0:55.66 [5] 0:44.75 [3] 0:33.69 [4] 0:22.50 [5] 0:11.64 [5] 2.33L 0:33.69 +4

Jasmine Cornish 1000m Overall (0:08.65) (0:10.91) (0:11.06) (0:11.19) (0:10.86) (0:11.64)

6 1 DR WHY NOT 1 68.6 0:08.65 1:04.36 [6] 0:55.71 [4] 0:44.76 [4] 0:33.82 [3] 0:22.68 [3] 0:11.73 [4] 2.6L 0:33.82 -2

Michael Murphy 1000m Overall (0:08.65) (0:10.95) (0:10.94) (0:11.14) (0:10.95) (0:11.73)

7 10 FLEET DOVE 2 67.6 0:08.53 1:04.39 [7] 0:55.86 [3] 0:44.76 [5] 0:33.67 [5] 0:22.61 [4] 0:11.70 [6] 2.8L 0:33.67 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m Overall (0:08.53) (0:11.10) (0:11.09) (0:11.06) (0:10.91) (0:11.70)

8 4 BE WATER MY FRIEND 10 68.2 0:09.00 1:04.81 [8] 0:55.81 [8] 0:44.76 [8] 0:33.75 [8] 0:22.55 [8] 0:11.61 [8] 5.25L 0:33.75 +9

Mark Du Plessis 600m Overall (0:09.00) (0:11.05) (0:11.01) (0:11.20) (0:10.94) (0:11.61)

Scratched: Colpo Di Tamburo (#2), Orbisyn (#5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  18:04 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 17:23

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: NOVA 106.9 NYE PARTY ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 90
Handicap - 1640m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.81
(0:16.07)

1:20.74
(0:11.30)

1:09.44
(0:11.44)

0:58.00
(0:11.51)

0:46.49
(0:11.55)

0:34.94
(0:11.66)

0:23.28
(0:11.47)

0:34.94

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m  Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 LINTHORPE LAD 7 65.3 0:11.23 1:36.81 [1] 1:20.36 [4] 1:08.97 [5] 0:57.57 [4] 0:46.06 [4] 0:34.56 [4] 0:22.98 [4] 0:34.56

Larry Cassidy 1400m 400m (0:16.45) (0:11.39) (0:11.40) (0:11.51) (0:11.50) (0:11.58) (0:11.23)

2 5 AUSSIE NUGGET 1 64.8 0:11.40 1:37.36 [2] 1:20.85 [7] 1:09.44 [6] 0:57.96 [6] 0:46.43 [6] 0:34.85 [6] 0:23.35 [5] 0:34.85 -5

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:16.51) (0:11.41) (0:11.48) (0:11.53) (0:11.58) (0:11.50) (0:11.40)

3 4 ULYSSES 6 65.1 0:11.33 1:37.48 [3] 1:21.38 [2] 1:10.05 [2] 0:58.64 [2] 0:47.11 [2] 0:35.59 [2] 0:23.95 [2] 0:35.59 +0

Ryan Maloney Overall 1400m (0:16.10) (0:11.33) (0:11.41) (0:11.53) (0:11.52) (0:11.64) (0:11.47)

4 2 HAIL MANHATTAN 11 64.9 0:11.33 1:37.75 [4] 1:20.89 [10] 1:09.50 [8] 0:57.94 [10] 0:46.44 [8] 0:34.99 [8] 0:23.61 [6] 0:34.99 -8

Adin Thompson 1200m 400m (0:16.86) (0:11.39) (0:11.56) (0:11.50) (0:11.45) (0:11.38) (0:11.33)

5 3 TEARS OF LOVE 3 65.3 0:11.30 1:37.77 [5] 1:21.70 [1] 1:10.40 [1] 0:58.96 [1] 0:47.45 [1] 0:35.90 [1] 0:24.20 [1] 0:35.90 -4

Isabella Rabjones Overall 1400m (0:16.07) (0:11.30) (0:11.44) (0:11.51) (0:11.55) (0:11.70) (0:11.58)

6 1 LIGULATE 2 64.5 0:11.42 1:37.86 [6] 1:21.68 [3] 1:10.26 [3] 0:58.73 [3] 0:47.14 [3] 0:35.59 [3] 0:24.05 [3] 0:35.59 -8

Wendy Peel Overall 1400m (0:16.18) (0:11.42) (0:11.53) (0:11.59) (0:11.55) (0:11.54) (0:11.45)

7 8 PHAISTOS 8 65.7 0:11.45 1:38.03 [7] 1:21.52 [6] 1:10.01 [7] 0:58.51 [7] 0:46.98 [7] 0:35.53 [5] 0:23.83 [7] 0:35.53 -2

James Orman 800m 800m (0:16.51) (0:11.51) (0:11.50) (0:11.53) (0:11.45) (0:11.70) (0:11.48)

8 11 ISABELLA'S SPRING 5 64.7 0:11.43 1:38.29 [8] 1:21.56 [9] 1:10.02 [9] 0:58.59 [8] 0:46.99 [9] 0:35.48 [9] 0:23.84 [9] 0:35.48 -1

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:16.73) (0:11.54) (0:11.43) (0:11.60) (0:11.51) (0:11.64) (0:11.48)

9 6 AT WITZ END 10 66.4 0:11.34 1:38.60 [9] 1:22.17 [5] 1:10.83 [4] 0:59.36 [5] 0:47.75 [5] 0:36.17 [7] 0:24.34 [8] 0:36.17 +5

Michael Cahill 1400m 1400m (0:16.43) (0:11.34) (0:11.47) (0:11.61) (0:11.58) (0:11.83) (0:11.79)

10 7 BARGANNON 9 64.3 0:11.48 1:38.71 [10] 1:22.05 [8] 1:10.41 [10] 0:58.93 [9] 0:47.37 [10] 0:35.86 [10] 0:24.20 [10] 0:35.86 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1200m (0:16.66) (0:11.64) (0:11.48) (0:11.56) (0:11.51) (0:11.66) (0:11.63)

Scratched: Lord Markel (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  18:04 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.81
(0:16.07)

1:20.74
(0:11.30)

1:09.44
(0:11.44)

0:58.00
(0:11.51)

0:46.49
(0:11.55)

0:34.94
(0:11.66)

0:23.28
(0:11.47)

0:34.94

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m  Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  18:04 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



05 November 2022 - 17:23

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: NOVA 106.9 NYE PARTY ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 90
Handicap - 1640m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.81
(0:11.81)

0:34.94

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m  Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 LINTHORPE LAD 7 65.3 0:11.23 0:11.75 [2] 1:36.81 0:34.56

Larry Cassidy 1400m 400m (0:11.75)

2 5 AUSSIE NUGGET 1 64.8 0:11.40 0:11.95 [5] 3.25L 0:34.85 -5

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.95)

3 4 ULYSSES 6 65.1 0:11.33 0:12.48 [1] 3.93L 0:35.59 +0

Ryan Maloney Overall 1400m (0:12.48)

4 2 HAIL MANHATTAN 11 64.9 0:11.33 0:12.28 [6] 5.53L 0:34.99 -8

Adin Thompson 1200m 400m (0:12.28)

5 3 TEARS OF LOVE 3 65.3 0:11.30 0:12.62 [3] 5.61L 0:35.90 -4

Isabella Rabjones Overall 1400m (0:12.62)

6 1 LIGULATE 2 64.5 0:11.42 0:12.60 [4] 6.16L 0:35.59 -8

Wendy Peel Overall 1400m (0:12.60)

7 8 PHAISTOS 8 65.7 0:11.45 0:12.35 [7] 7.15L 0:35.53 -2

James Orman 800m 800m (0:12.35)

8 11 ISABELLA'S SPRING 5 64.7 0:11.43 0:12.36 [8] 8.68L 0:35.48 -1

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.36)

9 6 AT WITZ END 10 66.4 0:11.34 0:12.55 [10] 10.53L 0:36.17 +5

Michael Cahill 1400m 1400m (0:12.55)

10 7 BARGANNON 9 64.3 0:11.48 0:12.57 [9] 11.14L 0:35.86 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1200m (0:12.57)

Scratched: Lord Markel (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  18:04 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.81
(0:11.81)

0:34.94

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5.5m  Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/18Report Created:  Sat 5 November 2022  18:04 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


